
AP EXAM May 2nd - May 12, 2022

Week 1 Morning exam 7:30am

Room J119

Afternoon exam

11:30am

Library

Monday May 2, 2022 United States

Government and

Politics

Tuesday May 3, 2022 Environmental

Science

Psychology

Wednesday May 4,

2022

English Lit and Comp-

PINO

Computer Science A

Thursday May 5,

2022

Statistics

Friday May 6, 2022 US History

Week 2 Morning exam 8am Afternoon exam 12pm

Monday May 9, 2022 Calculus AB

Tuesday May 10,

2022

English Lang and

Comp-ADAIR

Wednesday May 11,

2022

Spanish Language and

Culture

Biology

Thursday May 12,

2022

Physics I

Late Exam Afternoon exam 12pm

Friday May 20, 2022 US Government and

Politics

Students taking afternoon exams will need their own transportation home.

There are no buses.  Testing concludes 3:15-3:30pm.


